
 2019 BRENTWOOD CHRISTIAN HS BASEBALL SCHEDULE

DAY DATE OPPONENT PLACE JV VARSITY
Sat. Feb. 9 Thorndale (Scrimmage) Away CANCELED CANCELED

Mon. Feb. 11 Savio Home -- CANCELED
Th. Feb. 14 San Marcos Academy Home -- 4:00

Mon. Feb. 18 Moody Away -- 5:00
Thu Feb. 21 Granger Away 4:30 7:00

Fri-Sat Feb. 22-23 Thorndale JV Tournament Thorndale TBD --
Fri Feb. 22 San Juan Diego Home -- 4:00

Mon. Feb. 25 Concordia Home -- 4:00
Tue Feb. 26 Lexington Away 4:30 7:00
Th Feb. 28 SA Winston Home CANCELED --

Th-Sat Feb.28-Mar. 2 BCS Tournament Brentwood TBD TBD
Tue Mar. 5 Lampasas Away CANCELED 4:30

Thu-Sat Mar. 7-9 Bartlett Tournament Bartlett CANCELED TBD
Mon. Mar. 11 San Marcos Academy Away -- CANCELED
Tue Mar. 12 Schertz John Paul II Home -- CANCELED

Mon. Mar. 18 Lampasas Home 4:30 --
Tue Mar. 19 New Braunfels Christian Away -- 5:00
Fri Mar. 22 OPEN  

Mon. Mar. 25 Hallettsville Sacred Heart Away 4:00 6:00
Fri Mar. 29 * St. Michaels Home -- 4:30
Sat. Mar. 30 * St. Michaels Home 10:00 --
Tue Apr. 2 * Hyde Park Away 4:30 7:00
Fri Apr. 5 * Regents Away CANCELED 6:00
Tue Apr. 9 * St. Michaels Away 4:30 7:00
Fri Apr. 12 * Hyde Park Home 4:30
Sat. Apr. 13 * Hyde Park Home 10:00 --

Mon. Apr. 15 * Regents Home CANCELED --
Tue Apr. 16 * Regents Home -- 4:30
Th Apr. 18 * St. Michaels Home -- 4:30

Tue Apr. 23 * Hyde Park Away 4:30 7:00
Sat. Apr. 27 * Regents Away -- 2:00
Sat. Apr. 27 District Certification TBD
Tue Apr. 30 Bi-District Playoff Game TBD
Tue. May. 7 Area Playoff Game TBD
Sat. May. 11 Regional Playoff Game TBD

Tue-Wed May 14-15 DIV II - State Tournament TBD
JV

* Denotes District Games BOTH TEAMS

VARSITY

HEAD COACH: JEFFREY DOEGE ASST. COACH: WYATT BARCHENGER


